© 2017 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 11/09/17
Surface Mount Fuses
 Thin Film > 0603 Size > Very Fast-Acting > 467 Series
467 Series 0603 Fast-Acting Fuse
Description
Agency Approvals

01.5 K
1.75 L
Part Numbering System
Packaging
Packaging
Option
Packaging
Specification Quantity Quantity &
 Packaging Code
8mm Tape and
Reel
EIA-481 Rev.
D (IEC 60286,
part 3)
5000 NR
0467002.NRHF
SERIES
AMP Code
‘HF’ SUFFIX
HALOGEN FREE ITEM
PACKAGING Code
The dot is poisitioned before the Pack-
aging Suffix with whole ratings and
within the numbering sequence for
fractional ratings. Refer to Amp Code
column in the Electrical Specifications
table.
NR = Tape and Reel, 5000 pcs
Example:
1.5 amp product is
046701.5NRHF (2 amp
product shown above).
Amp
Code
Marking
Code
002. N
02.5 O
003. P
03.5 R
004. S
005. T
Disclaimer Notice - Littelfuse products are not designed for, and shall not be used for, any purpose (including, without limitation, automotive, military,
aerospace, medical, life-saving, life-sustaining or nuclear facility applications, devices intended for surgical implant into the body, or any other